
AGC DONATION FORM 2017-2018

Because we want our child/ren and all Lafayette students to have a fabulous education, we are happy to make the 
following tax-deductible gift to support all of our PTA-funded programs for 2017-18! 

$1200
ASK AMOUNT

$1000

$80

$800

$60

$600 $400 $200

$20

$100

Other $ ________

Name of Child

Name of Child

Name of Child

Name of Parent/Guardian

I will donate via... ONE ENCLOSED CHECK (To “Lafayette PTA”. Check is preferred, as PayPal will retain a 3% service fee)  

(Please email lafayettegives@gmail.com if you need help with the company match.)

ONE CREDIT CARD PAYMENT (Visit www.lafayettedolphins.net > DONATE via PayPal)

TWELVE MONTHLY CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS (in the amount of $ ______ )

ENCLOSED CASH ($ ______ )

Address Phone

Email

**My company will match my donation with this amount $ ________. 

Room Number

Room Number

Room Number

funds all activities for your child for
1 year (including tech education!)

funds Art in Action for 
15 students

funds the Outdoor Education /Science 
Teacher position for 1 classroom 

funds class field trips for
7 students

$1200

$600

$1000

$200


